
USA LOCAL SECRETARIES

STATE NAME EMAIL

AL James Grigsby jamesgri4@gmail.com

AZ Francis Fritz fritzrun1915@yahoo.com

CA Michael J. Ramos MRamos.QCCCSec@gmail.com

Marty Cusing martycusing@gmail.com

Bill Miklos billmfreemason1@gmail.com

C. Douglas Russell dougrussell416@gmail.com

Bryan Godwin bryan@anchorbelllodge.com

CO Cris Advincula, Jr cpa3@cornell.edu

CT
Larry L. Bowman, Jr. larry.bowman@yale.edu 
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DC
Jose Venzor QC.LocalSecretary.DC@gmail.com

DE
James Hanby, Sr. Delawaresecqccc@gmail.com

FL Brett Gordon gordonphd@gmail.com

FL Chester (Chet) Sanders chester.sanders@att.net

FL Francis Stokkel tecnam2008@icloud.com

GA Chris Chapman chap1993@gmail.com

HI Mark Leo fraichemark@gmail.com

ID David Bendel nbendel@gmail.com

IL Charles Matoesian cm.historian@comcast.net

IN John Bridegroom grandcouncilofficer@comcast.net

LA Jeff Maynor jdmaynor@me.com

MD Angelo Stagnaro local.qccc.md@gmail.com

ME R.L. Rhoda dick@rhodalaw.com

MN Mark Campbell markacampbell@gmail.com
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MT Angel Lee Guerra qcccmt@gmail.com

MO Aaron Shoemaker qccc@aaronshoemaker.com

NH Paul C. Smith nhmasonpcs@gmail.com

NJ Gene Fricks genefricks@comcast.net

Erich Huhn erichmhuhn@gmail.com

NY Anthony Q. Vaughan aqvaughan56@hotmail.com

John Zabel zabelj@mindspring.com  

OH Scott Lawski Scottlawski@yahoo.com  

OR P.W. Webb paddy865@yahoo.com

PA Yasser Al-Khatib yasser.alkhatib@gmail.com

SC R. Dustin James rdustinjames@gmail.com

TX Billy Hamilton, Jr. bhamiltontx75@gmail.com

Gabriel Jagush texanmason@gmail.com
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VA David L. Peters localsec.qc.va@gmail.com 

VT Dana Scofield danaross@live.com

US TERRITORIES

Puerto Rico Luis A. Irizarry-Figuero irizarry.qccc@gmail.com

Carlos M. Barreto barreto.carlosm@gmail.com
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